# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

# This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company TROY M. NELSON, D.O., PHARM. D., M.P.H.

**Company ID** 0610808.09.99999 **Date Filed** 7/17/2007 3:05:41 PM

**Fee** \$15.00

### **Principal Office**

## **Registered Agent**

2603 KENTUCKY AVENUE SUITE 303 PADUCAH, KY 42003 TROY M. NELSON 224 BERGER RD. PADUCAH, KY 42003

#### **Officers**

President	Trov Marvin Nelson	5265 Buckner Lake Circle, Paducah, KY 42001

#### **Directors**

#### **Shareholders**

Shareholder	Troy Marvin Nelson	5265 Buckner Lake Circle, Paducah, KY 42001
-------------	--------------------	---

# **Signatures**

Signature Troy Nelson Owner